Media Converters
Reversed icon here
19-SLOT CHASSIS
FOR ION SLIDE-IN
MODULES
ION219 Chassis
The ION219 is an intelligent, high-density, multiprotocol system supporting a variety of network
interface devices. Designed for both carrier class and enterprise network applications where

supply module is required to power the chassis and the installed modules, the optional second
power supply module provides redundancy for instant fail-over.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ION219-A 19-Slot Chassis for the ION Platform with
(1) AC Power Supply
ION219-D 19-Slot Chassis for the ION Platform with
(1) DC Power Supply
ION219-AAMB 19-Slot Chassis for the ION Platform with
(2) AC power supplies and
(1) ION Management Module
Security Features
When the optional management module is used, the following security features are
available, allowing you to control access to the ION Chassis via the ION Management
Module, ensuring that only authorized personnel are able to view and change the settings
to the slide-in modules.
• Management VLAN
• SSL
• SSH
• IEEE 802.1X
• SNMPv1 & V2c, +V3
Management Features
• Variety of management access methods including; telnet, web, SNMP
• Single slot management module design allows for more slide-in modules to be
inserted in the ION Chassis
• Management VLAN
• Based on Public MIBs
• (2) 10/100 Ethernet interfaces
• USB console port
• TFTP upgrade/backup of slide-in modules
• Import/Export configuration files in human readable/editable format
• Multiple community strings
Power Cord Included
To order the corresponding country specific power cord, add the extension from the list below to
the end of the SKU; Ex: ION219-A-NA
Note: Only for ION219-A and ION219-AAMB
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America -LA = Latin America -EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom -SA = South Africa -JP = Japan